Assembled female cable connector, 4 contact
Male throughboard connector, 2 contact
Close-up on thumbscrews fitted to female connectors
Specify high current and high quality for maximum power in extreme
conditions. With 8.5mm pitch and individually shrouded connections, you
can achieve up to 60A and 3000V per contact. The tough resilient housings
protect the connections from physical knocks and damage.
Vibration and shock resilience are built into the design, with 6-finger

Also Available
n Cable assembly facility, including 100% inspection and testing
How to Order
Cable Housings
Cable Contact, Accessory & Tooling
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
02, 03, 04
KA1  –  201   XX   98   FX
GENDER
201 Female FIXINGS
F1 Floating Thumbscrew
F2 Reverse Fix Panel Mount
PCB Connectors
KA1  -  MV1   XX   05   MX   X
GENDER
MV1 Male Vertical, 4.5mm
Throughboard
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
02, 03, 04
FIXINGS
M1 5mm Board Mount
M2 Reverse Fix Floating Screw, Hex Socket
PACKAGING
P Tube with Pick & Place
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd (Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909